

ST 28 of 2022
CNR No 15000429-2022
PRESENT: SANGITA MUKHERJEE
J.O CODE: WB00875

Order No. 19

Dated- 08.05.25

Today is fixed for evidence of CSW 1 .

All the six accused persons on C/B, are absent by filing petition.

No witness is present.

This court is lying vacant.

P.O incharge is busy with his own files.

To 11.08.25 for evidence of CSW 1 and appearance.

Accused persons on C.B as before.

D/C by me,

A.S.J. 2nd Court, Kakdwip
South 24 Parganas (I/C)

A.S.J. 2nd Court, Kakdwip
South 24 Parganas(I/C)